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ERGEBNISBERICHT 
 

Teilnehmer: 

                                                                  Einzelschützen:   44  

                                                                  Mannschaften:      5 
   

 

 

 



Männer 

 1. Reichhold Markus SV Spittal 93 93 95 281 98 89 94 281 562 
 2. Nakent Dieter SV Spittal 96 96 96 288 88 92 92 272 560 
 3. Bleyer Armin SV Spittal 98 96 97 291 85 91 92 268 559 
 4. Hinteregger Mario SV Spittal 89 97 96 282 93 93 80 266 548 
 5. Niederbühlbichler Fritz SV Spittal 89 93 90 272 95 89 87 271 543 
 6. Caldironi Mario SV Spittal 97 93 93 283 90 82 86 258 541 
 7. Hofer Hannes HSV Spittal 97 94 92 283 80 79 93 252 535 
 8. Mitterberger Daniel SV Spittal 93 96 98 287 81 83 79 243 530 
 9. Reichmann Markus SV Spittal 86 91 86 263 68 68 81 217 480 
 10. Waidacher Josef SV Spittal 45 71 66 182 64 53 58 175 357 
 11. DI Sommeregger Klaus SV Spittal 32 25 42 99 44 38 45 127 226 
 

Frauen 

 1. Kröth Manuela SV Spittal 92 95 90 277 90 88 89 267 544 
 2. Pleschgatternig Erika SV Spittal 92 88 89 269 84 86 80 250 519 
    3.  Olsacher Rosa Maria      SV Spittal        DNS  

Senioren 1 

 1. Mitterer Adolf HSV Spittal 95 96 98 289 85 94 90 269 558 
 2. Moser Karl SV Spittal 87 86 89 262 70 72 90 232 494 
 3. Haid Norbert SV Spittal 92 95 90 277 82 61 66 209 486 
 4. Wagner Johann SV Spittal 85 88 85 258 68 70 79 217 475 
 5. Forstner Michael SV Spittal 60 82 74 216 75 85 84 244 460 
 6. Meixl Siegfried SV Spittal 66 57 54 177 78 74 67 219 396 
 7. Barendrecht Cornelis SV Spittal 64 61 76 201 52 37 72 161 362 
 

Senioren 2 

 1. Dr. Kovacic Werner SV Spittal 91 89 94 274 81 91 88 260 534 
 2. Pleschgatternig Arthur SV Spittal 95 97 92 284 80 98 70 248 532 
 3. Ing. Warum Josef SV Spittal 54 70 80 204 60 79 86 225 429 
 4. Köstenbauer Norbert SV Spittal 93 88 93 274 59 52 43 154 428 
 5. Zimmermann Gottfried HSV Spittal 83 47 70 200 81 66 70 217 417   
 6. Jeschke Ernst SV Spittal 71 65 88 224 57 69 67 193 417   
 

Senioren 3 

 1. Dobkowicz Gerd SV Spittal 89 90 93 272 83 72 81 236 508 
 2. Brunner Johann HSV Spittal 92 85 86 263 87 80 77 244 507 
 3. Jahn Gustav HSV Spittal 80 87 81 248 76 79 81 236 484 
 

Gästeklasse 

 1. Glinzner Stefan PSV Villach 98 95 100 293 96 100 96 292 585 
 2. Sodamin Brigitte SV Straßburg 98 96 96 290 97 90 95 282 572 
 3. Sodamin Gerhard SV Straßburg 91 98 99 288 93 94 96 283 571 
 4. Pichler Harald SR Hubertus 98 92 95 285 92 93 97 282 567 
 5. Passenegg Melitta SV Straßburg 95 97 97 289 92 93 89 274 563 



 6. Schönfelder Stefan SV Straßburg 94 100 97 291 86 92 93 271 562 
 7. Schatzmayr Günter PSV Villach 92 95 95 282 90 90 92 272 554 
 8. Horni Mario SR Hubertus 92 97 88 277 92 93 90 275 552 
 9. Hölbling Roswitha HSV "Helvetia" Kl 96 95 91 282 91 89 88 268 550 
 10. Passenegg Friedrich SV Straßburg 90 93 97 280 88 85 95 268 548 
 11. Obertaxer Jürgen HSV Villach 96 93 94 283 92 83 85 260 543 
 12. Gasteiger Philip SR Hubertus 82 94 94 270 76 87 85 248 518 
 13. Perchthaler Bernhard HSV "Helvetia" Kl 87 88 84 259 80 87 83 250 509 
 14. Mitzner Werner SR Hubertus 91 90 89 270 66 80 92 238 508 
 15. Krainer Günter SR Hubertus 67 73 76 216 53 77 74 204 420 
 

 

 

MANNSCHAFTEN 
 

(Overall) 

 1. SV Straßburg  1706 
   Sodamin Brigitte 572 
   Sodamin Gerhard 571 
   Passenegg Melitta 563 
 
 2. SV Spittal 1  1681 

   Bleyer Armin 559 
   Reichhold Markus 562 
   Nakent Dieter 560 
 
 3. SR Hubertus  1637 
   Pichler Harald 567 
   Gasteiger Philip 518 
   Horni Mario 552 
 
 4. SV Spittal 2  1610 

   Pleschgatternig Arthur 532 
   Kröth Manuela 544 
   Dr. Kovacic Werner 534 
 
 5. HSV Spittal  1600 
   Mitterer Adolf 558 
   Hofer Hannes 535 
   Brunner Johann 507 
 
 

 

 

 

 



OVERALLWERTUNG 

             

 
1. Glinzner Stefan PSV Villach 98 95 100 293 96 100 96 292 585 

 
2. Sodamin Brigitte SV Straßburg 98 96 96 290 97 90 95 282 572 

 
3. Sodamin Gerhard SV Straßburg 91 98 99 288 93 94 96 283 571 

 
4. Pichler Harald SR Hubertus 98 92 95 285 92 93 97 282 567 

 
5. Passenegg Melitta SV Straßburg 95 97 97 289 92 93 89 274 563 

 
6. Reichhold Markus SV Spittal 93 93 95 281 98 89 94 281 562 

 
7. Schönfelder Stefan SV Straßburg 94 100 97 291 86 92 93 271 562 

 
8. Nakent Dieter SV Spittal 96 96 96 288 88 92 92 272 560 

 
9. Bleyer Armin SV Spittal 98 96 97 291 85 91 92 268 559 

 
10. Mitterer Adolf HSV Spittal 95 96 98 289 85 94 90 269 558 

 
11. Schatzmayr Günter PSV Villach 92 95 95 282 90 90 92 272 554 

 
12. Horni Mario SR Hubertus 92 97 88 277 92 93 90 275 552 

 
13. Hölbling Roswitha HSV "Helvetia" Klgft 96 95 91 282 91 89 88 268 550 

 
14. Passenegg Friedrich SV Straßburg 90 93 97 280 88 85 95 268 548 

 
15. Hinteregger Mario SV Spittal 89 97 96 282 93 93 80 266 548 

 
16. Kröth Manuela SV Spittal 92 95 90 277 90 88 89 267 544 

 
17. Niederbühlbichler Fritz SV Spittal 89 93 90 272 95 89 87 271 543 

 
18. Obertaxer Jürgen HSV Villach 96 93 94 283 92 83 85 260 543 

 
19. Caldironi Mario SV Spittal 97 93 93 283 90 82 86 258 541 

 
20. Hofer Hannes HSV Spittal 97 94 92 283 80 79 93 252 535 

 
21. Dr. Kovacic Werner SV Spittal 91 89 94 274 81 91 88 260 534 

 
22. Pleschgatternig Arthur SV Spittal 95 97 92 284 80 98 70 248 532 

 
23. Mitterberger Daniel SV Spittal 93 96 98 287 81 83 79 243 530 

 
24. Pleschgatternig Erika SV Spittal 92 88 89 269 84 86 80 250 519 

 
25. Gasteiger Philip SR Hubertus 82 94 94 270 76 87 85 248 518 

 
26. Perchthaler Bernhard HSV "Helvetia" Klgft 87 88 84 259 80 87 83 250 509 

 
27. Mitzner Werner SR Hubertus 91 90 89 270 66 80 92 238 508 

 
28. Dobkowicz Gerd SV Spittal 89 90 93 272 83 72 81 236 508 

 
29. Brunner Johann HSV Spittal 92 85 86 263 87 80 77 244 507 

 
30. Moser Karl SV Spittal 87 86 89 262 70 72 90 232 494 

 
31. Haid Norbert SV Spittal 92 95 90 277 82 61 66 209 486 

 
32. Jahn Gustav HSV Spittal 80 87 81 248 76 79 81 236 484 

 
33. Reichmann Markus SV Spittal 86 91 86 263 68 68 81 217 480 

 
34. Wagner Johann SV Spittal 85 88 85 258 68 70 79 217 475 

 
35. Forstner Michael SV Spittal 60 82 74 216 75 85 84 244 460 

 
36. Ing. Warum Josef SV Spittal 54 70 80 204 60 79 86 225 429 

 
37. Köstenbauer Norbert SV Spittal 93 88 93 274 59 52 43 154 428 

 
38. Krainer Günter SR Hubertus 67 73 76 216 53 77 74 204 420 

 
39. Zimmermann Gottfried HSV Spittal 83 47 70 200 81 66 70 217 417 

 
40. Jeschke Ernst SV Spittal 71 65 88 224 57 69 67 193 417 

 
41. Meixl Siegfried SV Spittal 66 57 54 177 78 74 67 219 396 

 
42. Barendrecht Cornelis SV Spittal 64 61 76 201 52 37 72 161 362 

 
43. Waidacher Josef SV Spittal 45 71 66 182 64 53 58 175 357 

 
44. DI Sommeregger Klaus SV Spittal 32 25 42 99 44 38 45 127 226 

 


